
 

 

PROGETTO “ Eti-Cultura ” 

CODICE PROGETTO NAZNZ0012319101971NNAZ 

PRESSO L’ORGANIZZAZIONE COMUNITA' EDUCATIVA ALIBANDUS 

 

N. Data Luogo 
Orario 
convocazione Cognome Nome 

Data 
nascita Note 

1 
05/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 14:00 Arena  

Elisa Maria 

Katharina 28/06/1997  

2 
05/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 14:30 Merlo  Filippo 15/02/2001  

3 
05/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 15:00 PIVOTTO  CONSUELO 14/02/1995  



4 
05/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 15:30 PIZZATO  LORENZO 08/10/1996  

5 
       

6 
       

7 
       

8 
       

9 
       

10 
       

11 
       

12 
       

13 
       

14 
       

15 
       

 

 

 

 



 

 

PROGETTO “Partecipiamo” 

CODICE PROGETTO NAZNZ0012319101972NNAZ 

PRESSO L’ORGANIZZAZIONE COMUNITA' EDUCATIVA ALIBANDUS 

 

N. Data Luogo 
Orario 
convocazione Cognome Nome 

Data 
nascita Note 

1 
5/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 09:30 BIANCHIN  ILARIA 17/09/1996  

2 
5/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 10:00 LORENZATO  BEATRICE 18/07/1993  

3 
5/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 10:30 MINUZZO  ALICE 19/06/1996  



4 
5/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 11:00 Tognon  Laura 04/06/1996  

5 
5/11/2019 

Strada Cartigliana, 

200, 36061 

Bassano del Grappa 

VI 11:30 

VANACORE 

MUSUMECI  GIOIA 02/02/1997  

6 
       

7 
       

8 
       

9 
       

10 
       

11 
       

12 
       

13 
       

14 
       

15 
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